I I I SMS NEWS

L)
St mmKY AUGUST/ SEPTEMBER EDITION

CATHOLiC SCHoOOL

Welcome to St. Mary Catholic School! Administrators, teachers, and staff have been actively
preparing for the 2019-2020 school year, and are anxious to educate the minds, and nurture the souls of your
children.

Fr. John, Fr. Mike and Deacon Tom, have agreed to come into our students’ lives, and our amazing
school, to teach. St. Adalbert’s Pastor, Fr. Chuck, will also be in several classrooms throughout the year to
teach. I am pleased to introduce the new Spanish Teacher, Sr. Lagos. He will be a great asset to the school
and we pray all will graciously welcome him.

Classroom assignments have been decided. Fr. John and I have been monitoring class enrollment
over the summer months and have responded as such...

Teacher Teacher
Grade 8 Mr. Jones + Teacher Aide Grade 3 Ms. Aversano
Grade 7 Mrs. Patena Grade 2 Mrs. Giblin + Teacher Aide
Grade 6 Mrs. Smith Grade 1 Mrs. Schiele
Grade 5 Mr. Blum + Teacher Aide Kindergarten Mrs. Dober + Kdg Aide
Grade 4 Miss Gareau Preschool Mrs. Lake & Mrs. Sambenedetto +
Teacher Aide

Please join our PTO & school family for the Annual Back to School Ice Cream Social, Sunday August 25,
from 12:30-2pm. Students are encouraged to bring their school supplies to their classroom on this day. And
please don’t forget those smiles!

Please take a moment to review the Fr. Marty/ Dress Down Schedule. Faith Family & Stewardship/
Discipleship schedule will be emailed on a later date.

Fr. Marty/ Dress Down Days

Friday, September 27 Friday, January 24
Friday, October 25 Friday, February 28
Friday, November 15 Friday, March 20
Friday, December 20 Friday, April 24

Friday, May 22

Box Tops for Education is using an App. We ask for your continued support and take a moment to
read the attached flyer.

It’s going to be a great year!
Mr. Andrew Carner, Principal

Let us pray... “That all teachers may know how to communicate love of the truth and instill
authentic moral and spiritual values”. Pope Benedict XVI



Sunday, August 24
Wednesday, August 28
Thursday, August 29

Friday, August 30

Monday, September 2

Tuesday, September 3

Wednesday, September 4

Friday, September 6

Monday, September 9

Wednesday, September 11

Thursday, September 12
Friday, September 13
Saturday, September 14
Monday, September 16
Wednesday, Sept 18
Friday, September 20

Monday, September 23

Tuesday, September 24

Thursday, September 26

Friday, September 27

Important August / September 2019 Calendar Dates

12:30-2pm

Ice Cream Social School Gym

FIRST DAY of SCHOOL, Grades 1-8 (Kdg follows phase in schedule)

10am

P3/PK
11:30am
P4
2:30pm

8am

10am
6:30pm

12-2pm

10am
8am

6:30pm

3:30-4:30pm
3:30-5:15pm

First Day of Music and Phys. Ed

All School Mass
First Day of Spanish
All School Forms Due

St. Mary Church

NO SCHOOL Labor Day

Staggered Opening Day

Choir Practice Begins, Grades 3, 4, 5

Staggered Opening

Adoration School Chapel
Benediction School Gym
Student Council Library

MAP TESTING BEGINS
Magazine Drive begins

All School Mass
Mandatory All Families Parent Meeting

St. Mary Church
School Gym

Dippin Dots (more information to come)
Yankee Candle Sale begins

Mother/ Son Bowling

MAP TESTING (cont’)

PICTURE DAY

NO SCHOOL/ TEACHER IN SERVICE DAY
All School Mass

Student Council
MAP TESTING (cont’)

St. Mary Church
Library

High School Night St. Mary of the Falls
Magazine Drive Ends

Eager Artist Activity Room
Engineering Club Discovery Hall

Fr. Marty/ Dress Down Day



