

SMS NEWS AUGUST/ SEPTEMBER EDITION

Welcome to St. Mary Catholic School! Administrators, teachers, and staff have been actively preparing for the 2019-2020 school year, and are anxious to educate the minds, and nurture the souls of your children.

Fr. John, Fr. Mike and Deacon Tom, have agreed to come into our students' lives, and our amazing school, to teach. St. Adalbert's Pastor, Fr. Chuck, will also be in several classrooms throughout the year to teach. I am pleased to introduce the new Spanish Teacher, Sr. Lagos. He will be a great asset to the school and we pray all will graciously welcome him.

Classroom assignments have been decided. Fr. John and I have been monitoring class enrollment over the summer months and have responded as such...

	Teacher
Grade 8	Mr. Jones + Teacher Aide
Grade 7	Mrs. Patena
Grade 6	Mrs. Smith
Grade 5	Mr. Blum + Teacher Aide
Grade 4	Miss Gareau

	Teacher
Grade 3	Ms. Aversano
Grade 2	Mrs. Giblin + Teacher Aide
Grade 1	Mrs. Schiele
Kindergarten	Mrs. Dober + Kdg Aide
Preschool	Mrs. Lake & Mrs. Sambenedetto +
	Teacher Aide

Please join our PTO & school family for the Annual Back to School Ice Cream Social, Sunday August 25, from 12:30-2pm. Students are encouraged to bring their school supplies to their classroom on this day. And please don't forget those smiles!

Please take a moment to review the Fr. Marty/ Dress Down Schedule. Faith Family & Stewardship/ Discipleship schedule will be emailed on a later date.

Fr. Marty/ Dress Down Days			
Friday, September 27	Friday, January 24		
Friday, October 25	Friday, February 28		
Friday, November 15	Friday, March 20		
Friday, December 20	Friday, April 24		
	Friday, May 22		

Box Tops for Education is using an App. We ask for your continued support and take a moment to read the attached flyer.

It's going to be a great year!

Mr. Andrew Carner, Principal

Let us pray... "That all teachers may know how to communicate love of the truth and instill authentic moral and spiritual values". Pope Benedict XVI

Important August / September 2019 Calendar Dates

Sunday, August 24	12:30-2pm	Ice Cream Social	School Gym		
Wednesday, August 28	FIRST DAY of SCHOOL, Grades 1-8 (Kdg follows phase in schedule)				
Thursday, August 29		First Day of Music and Phys. Ed			
Friday, August 30	10am	All School Mass First Day of Spanish All School Forms Due	St. Mary Church		
Monday, September 2		NO SCHOOL Labor Day			
Tuesday, September 3	P3/ PK 11:30am	Staggered Opening Day Choir Practice Begins, Grades 3, 4, 5			
Wednesday, September 4	P4	Staggered Opening			
Friday, September 6	2:30pm	Adoration Benediction	School Chapel School Gym		
Monday, September 9	8am	Student Council MAP TESTING BEGINS Magazine Drive begins	Library		
Wednesday, September 11	10am 6:30pm	All School Mass Mandatory All Families Parent Meeting	St. Mary Church School Gym		
Thursday, September 12		Dippin Dots (more information to come)			
Friday, September 13		Yankee Candle Sale begins			
Saturday, September 14	12-2pm	Mother/ Son Bowling			
Monday, September 16		MAP TESTING (cont')			
Wednesday, Sept 18		PICTURE DAY			
Friday, September 20		NO SCHOOL/ TEACHER IN SERVICE DAY			
Monday, September 23	10am 8am	All School Mass Student Council MAP TESTING (cont')	St. Mary Church Library		
Tuesday, September 24	6:30pm	High School Night Magazine Drive Ends	St. Mary of the Falls		
Thursday, September 26 Friday, September 27	3:30-4:30pm 3:30-5:15pm	Eager Artist Engineering Club Fr. Marty/ Dress Down Day	Activity Room Discovery Hall		